Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo

1 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251036098 RITU DEVI SURESH KUMAR 9896338419
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

2 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251044896 DEEPIKA RAMBHAJ 8295598690
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

3 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251018245 ISHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 9896458226
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

4 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251107929 RIMPAL GURNAM SINGH 7082375378
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

5 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251059944 KHUHSI BALWAN SINGH 9416225572
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

6 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251006618 ANSH VERMA PREM DAYAL 9813429397
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

7 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251120661 SAHIL JAGAT SINGH 9053480115
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics) YADAV

8 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251041960 GOURAV RAMDIYA 9467727485
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

9 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251026837 Twinkle Shyam sunder 8882831501
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

10 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251004339 HARSH NARENDER 8168049213
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

11 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251092606 Harit Dimara Jatinder singh 9996806786
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

12 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251040440 PAYAL SURESH KUMAR 9729558770
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

13 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251111265 Yogesh Surender Singh 9812624175
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

14 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251048226 SANJANA JAGAT RAM 9813974242
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

15 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251107413 MUSKAN KUMARI  INDERJEET 7404923486
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics) KUMAR

16 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 251072484 DEVANSH ANIL KUMAR 9466093455
Bherian (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)



SrNo.

College

Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Father Name

MobileNo

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

GC
Bherian

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

251076002

251104312

251005311

251108480

251011261

251086579

251027221

251011974

251026455

251078134

KALPANA
KASHYAP

MANPREET

ANJALI

mukul sharma

nikunj

ADITYA KAINDAL

PRINCE KUMAR

KRRISH

Simarjeet Singh

LAKHWINDER
KAUR

HARBANS KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
DILBAG

SHISH PAL
SHARMA

sumit

KULDEEP SINGH
ISHAM SINGH
DHARMBIR

Daljeet Singh

GANGA RAM

9306478226

9992681135

9896670754

9671200212

8950201016

9996832656

8708387253

9053427563

7988445482

8930918532



