Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo
1	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251036098	RITU DEVI	SURESH KUMAR	9896338419
2	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251044896	DEEPIKA	RAMBHAJ	8295598690
3	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251018245	ISHA SHARMA	RAKESH KUMAR	9896458226
4	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251107929	RIMPAL	GURNAM SINGH	7082375378
5	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251059944	KHUHSI	BALWAN SINGH	9416225572
6	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251006618	ANSH VERMA	PREM DAYAL	9813429397
7	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251120661	SAHIL	JAGAT SINGH YADAV	9053480115
8	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251041960	GOURAV	RAMDIYA	9467727485
9	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251026837	Twinkle	Shyam sunder	8882831501
10	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251004339	HARSH	NARENDER	8168049213
11	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251092606	Harit Dimara	Jatinder singh	9996806786
12	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251040440	PAYAL	SURESH KUMAR	9729558770
13	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics)		251111265	Yogesh	Surender Singh	9812624175
14	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics)		251048226	SANJANA	JAGAT RAM	9813974242
15	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251107413	MUSKAN KUMARI	INDERJEET KUMAR	7404923486
16	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics)		251072484	DEVANSH	ANIL KUMAR	9466093455

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo
17	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251076002	KALPANA KASHYAP	HARBANS KUMAR	9306478226
18	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251104312	MANPREET	SANJAY KUMAR	9992681135
19	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251005311	ANJALI	DILBAG	9896670754
20	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251108480	mukul sharma	SHISH PAL SHARMA	9671200212
21	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251011261	nikunj	sumit	8950201016
22	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251086579	ADITYA KAINDAL	KULDEEP SINGH	9996832656
23	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251027221	PRINCE KUMAR	ISHAM SINGH	8708387253
24	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251011974	KRRISH	DHARMBIR	9053427563
25	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251026455	Simarjeet Singh	Daljeet Singh	7988445482
26	GC Bherian	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		251078134	LAKHWINDER KAUR	GANGA RAM	8930918532